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GLAX 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Glax’s LED High bays are best performer in 
their class, robust design makes it ideal for 
multipurpose applications, equipped with 
latest LED’s technology with superior efficacy 
of 130LM/W for 70W to 200W, 140lm/W for 
240W, higher efficacy 160lm/W available 
upon request, various optics for narrow to 
very wide beam angles suitable for open 
space or racks to provide precise illumination 
at required space, rugged construction made 
it suitable for harsh environments, available 
in three different sizes, suspension system 
with chain or surface mount fixed or 
adjustable brackets. 
 
 
Material- Aluminium alloy body with 
electrophoresis treatment. 
LED source- SMD 
Efficacy- 130-160lm/W 
Input voltage- 100-277V 50/60Hz 
Life: 109,000 Hours L80 
Warranty: 5 years 
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Model number Wattage CCT Optic Accessories Controls 
GL-150W-5K-90-S 70W 

100W 
120W 
150W 
200W 
240W 

3000K 
4000K 
5000K 

65° 
90° 
120° 

C: Ceiling bracket 
S: Safety chain 
Al: Alu reflector 
Pc: PC reflector 
 

S: Standard 
A: 1-10V 
D: Dali 
Z: Zigbee 
S: Sensor 

 
 

 
 
                  


