







Glax's LED High bays are best performer in their class, robust design makes it ideal for multipurpose applications, equipped with latest LED's technology with superior efficacy of 130LM/W for 70W to 200W, 140lm/W for 240W, higher efficacy 160lm/W available upon request, various optics for narrow to very wide beam angles suitable for open space or racks to provide precise illumination at required space, rugged construction made it suitable for harsh environments, available in three different sizes, suspension system with chain or surface mount fixed or adjustable brackets.

Material- Aluminium alloy body with electrophoresis treatment.

LED source- SMD

Efficacy- 130-160lm/W

Input voltage- 100-277V 50/60Hz

Life: 109,000 Hours L80 Warranty: 5 years

























Model number	Wattage	ССТ	Optic	Accessories	Controls
GL-150W-5K-90-S	70W	3000K	65°	C: Ceiling bracket	S: Standard
	100W	4000K	90°	S: Safety chain	A: 1-10V
	120W	5000K	120°	Al: Alu reflector	D: Dali
	150W			Pc: PC reflector	Z: Zigbee
	200W				S: Sensor
	240W				

